05/2006
10
Lösungen nach Mass
Power columns
Varied and flexible usage
GIFAS-ELECTRIC GmbH · Dietrichstrasse 2 · Postfach · CH-9424 Rheineck
2
The latest solution for:

10
0
60
100
50
Aluminium power columns GAS 100
Components included
• Alu columns
• Floor and cover plates
• Fixing screws for the standard range of machines
• Fixing screws for the base plate, incl. dowels
Examples from the GAS 100 range
Height Protec-
tion rating
Drill holes Item designation*
200 IP20 1 GAS100-2-0200-A1
200 IP54 1 GAS100-5-0200-A1
300 IP20 2 GAS100-2-0300-A2
300 IP54 2 GAS100-5-0300-A2
300 IP20 3 GAS100-2-0300-A3
300 IP54 3 GAS100-5-0300-A3
500 IP20 1 GAS100-2-0500-A1
500 IP54 1 GAS100-5-0500-A1
500 IP20 2 GAS100-2-0500-A2
500 IP54 2 GAS100-5-0500-A2
500 IP20 3 GAS100-2-0500-A3
500 IP54 3 GAS100-5-0500-A3
500 IP20 4 GAS100-2-0500-A4
500 IP54 4 GAS100-5-0500-A4
500 IP20 5 GAS100-2-0500-A5
500 IP54 5 GAS100-5-0500-A5
*Item code:
Profile
type
Protection

Components included
• Alu columns
• Floor and cover plates
• Terminal strip block up to 16 mm2
• Fixing screws for the standard range of machines
• Fixing screws for the base plate, incl. dowels
• Fitted where appropriate (CEE built-in sockets, fuses,
etc.)
Examples from the GAS 160 range
Pro-
tection
rating
Drill holes
Side A / side B
Item designation*
200 IP20 2 GAS160-2-0200-A2
200 IP54 2 GAS160-5-0200-A2
200 IP20 2 2 GAS160-2-0200-A2/B2
200 IP54 2 2 GAS160-5-0200-A2/B2
300 IP20 2 GAS160-2-0300-A2
300 IP54 2 GAS160-5-0300-A2
300 IP20 2 2 GAS160-2-0300-A2/B2
300 IP54 2 2 GAS160-5-0300-A2/B2
300 IP20 3 GAS160-2-0300-A3
300 IP54 3 GAS160-5-0300-A3
300 IP20 3 3 GAS160-2-0300-A3/B3
300 IP54 3 3 GAS160-5-0300-A3/B3
500 IP20 3 GAS160-2-0500-A3
500 IP54 3 GAS160-5-0500-A3
500 IP20 3 3 GAS160-2-0500-A3/B3
500 IP54 3 3 GAS160-5-0500-A3/B3
500 IP20 5 GAS160-2-0500-A5
500 IP54 5 GAS160-5-0500-A5
500 IP20 5 5 GAS160-2-0500-A5/B5
500 IP54 5 5 GAS160-5-0500-A5/B5
*Item code:
Let us know what your requirements are!
Aluminium power columns GAS 160
Profile